
// r; r

KUNGL. UNIVERSITETETS BIBLIOTEK 

UPPSALA

Landsmålsarkivet

Pil- ^ V

t

, ^ . / ? j r.

^ t.

/^
i/

/

Kopia från Institutet för språk och folkminnen, Accnr. 11598, A. Haag, Dal



Kopia från Institutet för språk och folkminnen, Accnr. 11598, A. Haag, Dal



Kopia från Institutet för språk och folkminnen, Accnr. 11598, A. Haag, Dal



Kopia från Institutet för språk och folkminnen, Accnr. 11598, A. Haag, Dal



Kopia från Institutet för språk och folkminnen, Accnr. 11598, A. Haag, Dal



Kopia från Institutet för språk och folkminnen, Accnr. 11598, A. Haag, Dal



Kopia från Institutet för språk och folkminnen, Accnr. 11598, A. Haag, Dal


	000002
	000003
	000005
	000007
	000009
	000011
	000013



